			_Pagḗ <b>362_</b> -
		Vol. <u>m90</u>	
-			
9876	MODIFICATION OF MORTO	GAGE OR TRUST DEED	_, by and between
	made and entered into this	_day of 19	
THIS AGREEMENT,	, made and entered into		Like #Denk":
RONALD E. PHAIR P		regon banking corporation, hereinafter calle	the Dalik .
ereinafter called the "Bor	rower(s)" and WESTERN BANK, an C	Dregon banking corporation, hereinafter calle tober 19_77_, the Borrowe sute and deliver to the Bank that certain pro swith interest at the rate of10% p	missory note in the
WITNESSETH: Un	of about the frecord) did make, exec	the interest at the rate of <u>10</u> % p	Der annorn is an
naker(s) if the burrows.	in monthly installments	(a) for the original maker (3) if	s from colled a
ourpose of securing the	payment of said promissory note, the	s with interest of the original maker(s) if e Borrower(s) (or the original maker(s) if ink their certain Mortgage or Trust Deed, 19_77 conveying the follo State of Oregon A16	wing described real
assignee of record,	hearing date of	State of Oregon	
"Security Instrumente	ounty of Klamath	n Klamath County, Oregon. AL.	township
20,21,22,25,26,	adjacent to Lots 20 and 21	State of Oregon State of Oregon N Klamath County, Oregon. Als A portion of Lot 7 of Sect: lian, more particularly descri- te canal of the enterprise Irr	bed as follows:
ted Jolles Deres	st of the Willamette Meria	and of the enterprise Irr	
outil, Range -	where the North line of the	Couth Range 10 East of the	william fordid Section
ses the neur	being 600 feet, more of it	to the Northwest corner of LC	t parallel to
idian, said point ice North along sa	aid West line of Section 0	distance of 400 feet, thence S	line of said canal;
nce North arong	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	uible and North	TTHE OF C
West line of bil	a said North line of said	Caller	
nce westerly alon	nent was duly recorded in the records of a wing upon the promissory note	of said county and state.	Five Thousand
which Security Instrum	nent was only recorded in the records a	of said county and state. aforesaid, the principal sum of <u>Twenty</u> * * <u>*</u> DOLLARS (\$	*25,941.68* ),
There is now due	ty One & 68/100 * *	* * *	ment thereof, to which
Nine Hulldred	und interest thereon, and the Borrower	stated and not otherwise.	antsined the
the Bank is agreed it	af the premis	es and of the pre-	ve described shall be and
NOW THEREF	ORE, in consideration of the premis	nd owing on the promissory note reference $d = n_0 / 100 + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +$	* * * * * *
narties hereto do nei	Six Hundred an	interest on the unpaid balance	a o o o and a
ie navable m more	.00 each, <u>Including</u>	n the <u>31st</u> day of <u>Sanuary</u>	ipal and interest are fully 31st day
per annum. The first	be and is payable on the <u>last</u>	n the <u>JISL</u> day of day of each month thereafter until the princ est if not sooner paid, shall be due and paya nstallments or either principal or interest an s successors in interest, become immediately s successors in interest, become immediately	re not so paid, the entire
like instantient shart th	e final payment of principal and me	nstallments or either principal of interest	due and payable without
01	shall at the option of the band	Rate plus 2.50% aujustor	
alance then owing notice. *Rate is	Western Bank base bentung	s successors in interest, become initiality, Rate plus 2.50% adjusted dail the terms and conditions herein stated, the th all the terms and conditions of which th hugh the provisions thereof were in all respec	e Borrower(s) do agree to
Except as he	rein modified in the manner and on the shall be in full force and effect, wit	th all the terms and conditions of which an	ts incorporated herein and
Security Instrument	e manner and to the same extent as tho		the Bank has caused these
IN WITNES	S WHEREOF, the Borrower(s) have I	nereunto set their hand(s) and seal(s) and ed representative this day and year first here WESTERN BANK	
presents to be exet	cuted on its benair by its daily date	WESTERN BANK	
B R. NAMA	11 to Marine		Branch
Ronald E.	Signature of Borrower Phair	Klamath Falls	Digitu
(a) Larra	you thair	Hicken 3	d Signature
Lorrayne	Signature of Borrower Phair	By Authorize	an orgination and a start of the
			S. S. S. S. S. S. S.
0t Ore	egon) ss:		TOTARI-
State 01	amath 33.	E. Phair and Lorrayne Phair	
County ofK1			
Personally appea	n ou	voluntary act and deed. Before me:	and the second second
and acknowledg	ared the above name	Parbara Jul	Non Samari
RETURN TO:	Western Bank	Notary Public for 7-9	e of Oregon
	P O Box 669 Klamath Falls OR 97601		
an an ann an Airteann. Martairte			
STATE OF OREC	JON: COUNTY OF KLAMMAN	SS.	the 8th da
	Noctern	Bank :45 o'clock P.M., and duly rec	
Filed for record Jan.	at request of 90 at 12	<u>:45</u> o'clock 362	
of <u>Jan</u> .	A.D., 19 Mortgag	Evelyn Biehn _ Col	unty Clerk
	00 1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	By Aulene 4	
FEE \$8.	, <b>∪∪</b> ,		
	an an an Arthur an Arthur an Arthur An Arthur an Anna Arthur		
	아님 이 아이는 것은 것은 것이 같이 많이		